LOCAL
ACTIVITIES

The Stable Spa | Call (828) 393-3034, ext. 2, www.thestablespa.com
» On-site wellness spa offering massage and body treatments

Gem Mining & Crystals
 Elijah Mountain | www.elijahmountain.com

Hiking, Waterfalls, Biking
» The Blue Ridge Parkway | www.blueridgeparkway.org
e Dupont State Forest | Triple Falls, Hooker Falls, High Falls
 Pisgah National Forest | Looking Glass Falls & Trail, Skinny Dip Falls, Moore
Cove Falls, Sliding Rock, Black Balsam Mountain Hike, Graveyard Fields Falls,
John Rock, Mt. Pisgah, Twin Falls, Cradle of Forestry, Fish Hatchery
e Chimney Rock | www.chimneyrockpark.com

Horseback Riding
» Pisgah Stables | www.pisgahstables.com
e Saddle Up Trail Rides | www.saddleuptrailrides.homestead.com

Kids
e Aquarium & Shark Lab | https://teamecco.org/
 Bearfootin' Art Walk (April-October) |
www.hendersonvillenc.gov/events/bearfootin-art-walk
e Hands On! Children’'s Museum | https.//handsonwnc.org
» Holmes Educational State Forest | www.ncesf.org/holmes.html
e WNC Nature Center | https.//wildwnc.org/
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LOCAL
ACTIVITIES

River Tubing & Kayaking
» Green River Float | www.greenrivercovetubing.com
« Lazy Otter Outfitters | www.lazyotteroutfitters.com

Vineyards & Breweries
e Bold Rock Brewery | www.boldrock.com
 Burntshirt Vineyards | www.burntshirtvineyards.com
 Mills River Brewing | www.millsriverbrewingco.com
» ORlawaha Brewing Company | oklawahabrewing.com
 Point Lookout Vineyards | www.pointlookoutvineyards.com
e Saint Paul's Mountain Vineyard | www.saintpaulmountainvineyards.com
e Sierra Nevada Brewery | www.sierranevada.com/visit
» Southern Appalachian Brewery | www.sabrewery.com
* Triskelion Brewing Company | www.triskelionbrewing.com

Ziplining
e The Gorge | www.thegorgezipline.com

Other Tours
e The Biltmore Estate | www.biltmore.com
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HENDERSONVILLE AREA RESTAURANTS

The Horse Shoe Farm is approx. 10 minutes from downtown Hendersonville, which has many
amazing shops and restaurants.

Some of our favorites are:

American, Fine Dining Postero

Bagels, Coffee, Sandwiches Joey's Bagels

Bakery Underground Bakery

Bakery McFarlan Bakery

BBQ Hubba Bubba

BBQ 12 Bones

Breakfast & Brunch Honey and Salt

Breakfast & Brunch Arabella Breakfast & Brunch
Coffee Shop Appalachian Coffee Company
Deli Mountain Deli

Fried Chicken & Doughnuts Hendough

Ice Cream Whit's Frozen Custard

Ice Cream & Treats Kilwin's Chocolates

Italian Renzo's

Japanese Umi

Latin Fusion Conosur

Mediterranean & Pizza West First Wood-Fired Pizza
Pizza (delivery available) Pi-Squared

Seafood Salty Landing

Taco Shop White Duck Taco Shop



ASHEVILLE AREA RESTAURANTS

The Horse Shoe Farm is approx. 25 minutes from downtown Asheville, which has many amazing
shops and restaurants.

Some of our favorites are:

American The Admiral
American 131 Main

Asian fusion Gan Shan West
Bakery Well-Bred Bakery & Cafe
Bakery OWL Bakery

BBQ Buxton Hall
Breakfast & Brunch Sunny Point Café
Breakfast & Brunch Over Easy Café
Caribbean-Inspired Nine Mile
Contemporary Appalachian Rhubarb

Donuts Hole Doughnuts
Farm to Table Sovereignh Remedies
Healthy Green Sage Café

Ice Cream The Hop

Indian Mela

Indian Chai Pani

Live-Fire Meat & Seafood Asheville Proper
Mexican Limones

Ramen & Japanese Tapas Itto Ramen

Southern Homegrown



